STATE OF OREGON

RECEIVED

G12428)
--------	---

45/1E-23CC

	ELL REPOR by ORS 537.765)	${f T}$		1414	A 1099	3		' - (
(1) OWNER:	:		Well Numb	C1 ** * *		(9) LOCATION	OF WELL by le	egal descri	ption:	,
Name Chuck	k Morgan		WATE	A RESO	LUZČE	DERCounty Clack	Latitude	Longit	ude	,
Address 28185	5 S. Elis	ha Rd.	- 'a'	************	- · · · ·	N Township 4S	N or S, Range	1E	E or W	, WM.
City Canby	7	State	OR	Zip 97	<u>013</u> ,	Section = 23-2	N or S, Range 26 SW 4	SW 4		-
(2) TYPE OI	F WORK:					Tax Lot	Lot Block	s Sı	bdivision_	
New Well [Deepen	Recondition	☐ Aba	andon		Street Address of W	'ell (or nearest address)	same as	mail:	ing
(3) DRILL M		-								
Rotary Air		☐ Cable	· .			(10) STATIC W	ATER LEVEL:			
Other				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		' '	below land surface.		$t_{e} = 1 - 1$	2-88
(4) PROPOS	ED USE:						lb. per squ		te	
	Community [Industrial	Irrigati	ion						
		Other	3.5	· ·		(11) WATER B	•	i 5 :		
	OLE CONST		·			Depth at which water was	s first found $\frac{37}{}$			
Special Construction	approval Yes N	lo Depth		d Well 23	35 ft.	From	То	Estimated F	ow Rate	SWL
Ye		<u> </u>				177	180	25		1
Explosives used	Type _		Amount			198	200	50		
HOLE		SEAL _		, Amo	unt	200	206	100		
neter From	To Materi	ial From	To	sacks or	pounds	230	235	100		
12" 0	20 Bent.	-# 4 /	20	20	Sacks	(12) WELL LO	G•			
	235	4			<u>D RCMS</u>		Ground elevan			
0 20	235			†	bot out		Material	Fron		SWL
How was seal placed:	<u>жы</u> П м ²	ПвПс		, 7		Soil Clay brown	modium		$\begin{bmatrix} 0 & 1 \\ 1 & 22 \end{bmatrix}$	+
XX Other Bac					-			2		-
Backfill placed from			rial			clay grey r		3.		1
Gravel placed from _			of gravel			Clay grey s		3		WB
(6) CASING			- B			Clay blue	Lavel	12		W.D.
Diameter		Gauge Steel	Plastic V	Volded Ti	hroadad	Clay & gray	rol bluo	- 12		+
Casing:	110111 10					Packed sand		15		WB
8	+1 234		<u> </u>	. X		Clay grey		16		1 1/12
						Claystone 1		16		
	,					Cemented gr		17		WB
Liner:						Clay blue		18		11.2
_				. 🗆		Shale grey		18		
location of sho	e(s)234					Clay blue s		18		
(7) PERFOR	RATIONS/SO	CREENS:				Gravel & wo			206	WB
Perforation		air pe	rf.		-	Clay grey	-	20		
☐ Screens	Туре	*	Material .			Grave1		21	7 228	
	Slot		le/pipe			Packed sand	3	22	3 230	
m To		Diameter			Liner	Gravel		23	235	
198 208	400			<u> </u>	□				_	
215 225	400	1x1		_\						
-	1				. □ .		 			
				. 📙		1 7	0.0			
		127		. □		Date started $1-7$	-88 Com	pleted	1-12-	88
(6) 77777 7 797			· · ·	<u> </u>		(unbonded) Water V	Vell Constructor Ce	rtification:		
(8) WELL T	ESTS: Minim	num testing	time is 1	hour _ Flowing			work I performed o			
☐ Pump	☐ Bailer	X Air	. [] Artesian		abandonment of this standards. Materiels u	well is in complianc	e–with Oregor	well con	struction
Yield gal/min	Drawdown	Drill stem	at	Time		knowledge and belief.	211			
250		210		1 hr.		m. Dial	1 NI		$\begin{array}{c} \text{Tumber } \frac{1}{3} \\ 1 - 1 \\ 3 \end{array}$	-88
	<u> </u>	.i.				Signed	an strong	Date _	1 10	<u> </u>
		-				(bonded) Water Wel				
I accept esponsibility of the construction, alteration, or abandonmer							donmen			
Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom work performed on this well during the construction dates reported a work performed during the construction dates are not construction dates.						on wel				
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? U Too little const					construction standard	s This report is true	to the best of	my knowl	edge and	
Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other belief					belief.	191	WWC 1	iumber	723	
Depth of strata:			<u> </u>			Signed	· ·	Date _	1-13	-88
		. 7		***	T I OTT O	DIV GONGEDIAGEOR				



JAII - 8 1988

"START CARD" NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF WELL CONSTRUCTION (as required by ORS 537.762)

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON

This form must be completed, signed by both the owner (or authorized agent) and constructor, and the original delivered to the Water Resources Department prior to commencement of construction, alteration or abandonment of each well.

Owner's Name and	Chuck Morgan
Mailing Address	28185 S. Elisha Rd.
	Canby, OR 97013
and use.	Date January 7, 1988 Section January 7, 1988 But January 7, 1988 8" Community Industrial Irrigation Other Other
Proposed Well Locat	ion: County Clackamas:
At least 2 of these must be provided	(N or S) Range 1E (E or W) Section 23 & 26 1. SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 of above section 2. street address of 28185 S. Elisha Rd. well location Canby, OR 97013
x Chan X	t we have read the back of this form, and that to the best of our knowledge the information curate and the well is being properly located from septic tanks and septic drain fields. X Bonded Water Well Constructor License No. 723 Company State Well Services

Note: This is not a Water Right application. The owner is responsible for obtaining a Water Right through the Water Resources Department if required.

Form 537.762 1987